
Date Race Volunteer Coordinator E-mail 

Saturday, January 13, 2018 
Sayville Running Company 10 Mile Run 
to the Blue Point Brewery Sue Fitzpatrick SUE@GLIRC.ORG 

Sunday, January 28, 2018 Icebreaker Marathon and Half Marathon Adrianna Staiano A_STAIANO@HOTMAIL.COM 

Saturday, February 3, 2018 
Mardi Gras Run to the Great South Bay 
Brewery Sue Fitzpatrick SUE@GLIRC.ORG 

Sunday, March 4, 2018 

USATF 50K Road Championships and 
Caumsett 25K Sue Fitzpatrick SUE@GLIRC.ORG 

Saturday, March 10, 2018 

Lazer, Aptheker, Rosella & Yedid Kings 
Park 15K  Mike Fernandez MIKE.GLIRC@GMAIL.COM 

Saturday, April 7, 2018 

Jonas Chiropractic Sports Injury Care 
Aspire 10K Mindy Davidson MINDY@GLIRC.ORG 

Saturday, May 12, 2018 
Long Island Greenbelt Trail 50K and 
25K Lou LaFleur LOULAF516@GMAIL.COM 

Sunday, May 20, 2018 

15K Run to the Port Jeff Brewing 
Company Heather Ackerly HEATHER.GLIRC@GMAIL.COM 

Sunday, June 3, 2018 

Belmont Stakes 5K for National Cancer 
Survivors Day Mindy Davidson MINDY@GLIRC.ORG 

Thursday, June 7, 2018 David Lerner Police Appreciation Run Mindy Davidson MINDY@GLIRC.ORG 

Thursday, June 7, 2018 

Triangular Meet 
GLIRC/Northport/Selden Hills Sue Fitzpatrick SUE@GLIRC.ORG 

Saturday, July 14, 2018 
Runner's Edge Long Island Women's 
Run Mike Fernandez MIKE.GLIRC@GMAIL.COM 

Sunday, July 22, 2018 Heart and Sole 5K TBA TBA 

Tuesday, July 31, 2018 Marcum Workplace Sue Fitzpatrick SUE@GLIRC.ORG 

Sunday, August 5, 2018 Sands Point Sprint Mike Fernandez MIKE.GLIRC@GMAIL.COM 

Saturday, August 25, 2018 Runner's Edge TOBAY Jr. Triathlon Mindy Davidson MINDY@GLIRC.ORG 

Sunday, August 26, 2018 

Runner's Edge TOBAY Triathlon and 
Tri-Relay Mindy Davidson MINDY@GLIRC.ORG 



Sunday, September 9, 2018 Blazing Trails 4 Mile Run 4 Autism Adrianna Staiano A_STAIANO@HOTMAIL.COM 

Sunday, September 16, 2018 UJA-Federation Aqua Run Mindy Davidson MINDY@GLIRC.ORG 

Sunday, September 23, 2018 Bethpage Ocean to Sound Relay Mindy Davidson MINDY@GLIRC.ORG 

Saturday, October 13, 2018 Oyster Bay Town Supervisor's 5K Mindy Davidson MINDY@GLIRC.ORG 

Sunday, October 14, 2018 

Fred von der Heydt Memorial 6 Hour 
60th Birthday Run Sherry Bellovin SHERRY@GLIRC.ORG 

Sunday, October 28, 2018 

Catholic Health Services Suffolk County 
Marathon, Half Marathon, 5K and Relay Sue Fitzpatrick SUE@GLIRC.ORG 

Sunday, November 11, 2018 Blue Ribbon Run for Prostate Cancer Mindy Davidson MINDY@GLIRC.ORG 

Sunday, November 25, 2018 New York Blood Center's Rob's Run Mindy Davidson MINDY@GLIRC.ORG 

Sunday, December 16, 2018 
Ho Ho Ho Run 

Mindy Davidson MINDY@GLIRC.ORG 
 


